Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Premises
Premises
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)
Rent & Rates

Rent & Rates

Other Expenses
Other Expenses
Other Expenses
Other Expenses

TransNo Period Supplier ID(T)

41575893 201902 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

41575901 201902 NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL

41576028 201902 ASSOC. OF POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONERS
41576343 201902 PARLIAMENT TODAY

41576763 201902 HEWITT ASSOCIATES LTD

41576797 201902 HEWITT ASSOCIATES LTD

Amount
15,466.50
15,589.25
22,389.00

3,100.00
1,060.00
730.00

Updated

01/05/2019
01/05/2019
02/05/2019
14/05/2019
22/05/2019
22/05/2019



