Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo P	eriod	Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41575893 2	201902	NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	15,466.50	01/05/2019
NP	Premises	Rent & Rates	41575901 2	201902	NORTH TYNESIDE COUNCIL	15,589.25	01/05/2019
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41576028 2	201902	ASSOC. OF POLICE & CRIME COMMISSIONERS	22,389.00	02/05/2019
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41576343 2	201902	PARLIAMENT TODAY	3,100.00	14/05/2019
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41576763 2	201902	HEWITT ASSOCIATES LTD	1,060.00	22/05/2019
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Other Expenses	41576797 2	201902	HEWITT ASSOCIATES LTD	730.00	22/05/2019